

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26161-26172/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12.10.2011 in CEA Nos. 8 to 19 of 2011 OF THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S GEE PEE AGRI P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EX. &amp; CUSTOMS &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 13/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Gareal, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, ASG  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Ms. Raji Joseph, Adv. for  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of March, 2014.|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master| |(Indu Pokhriyal)  
| |Court Master

|